Yukon

Whitehorse Schools

First Day for

Students

2023-2024 SCHOOL CALENDAR SYNOPSIS IMPORTANT DATES

Last Day for
Students

Commission scolaire francophone du Yukon

Staff Training Days - Closed for Students

Winter Break

Spring Break

School Holidays

Discovery Days Mon Aug 21, 2023

CSSC Mercier Wed Aug 23, 2023 Fri Jun 14,2024 Thu Aug 17, Fri Aug 18, Tue Aug 22, Fri Oct 27, Fri Nov 10, Fri Nov 24, Fri Jan 19, Mon Feb 12, Fri Apr 12, Fri May 3 Thu Dec 21, 2023 thru FriJan 5, 2024 Mon Mar 11 thru Fri Mar 22, 2024 Labour Day Mon Sep 4, 2023
Ecole Emilie-Tremblay Tue Aug 22, 2023 Fri Jun 14, 2024 Thu Aug 17, Fri Aug 18, Fri Oct 20, Fri Oct 27, Fri Nov 24, Fri Jan 19, Fri Feb 16, Fri Apr 19, Fri May 3 Thu Dec 21, 2023 thru FriJan 5, 2024 Mon Mar 11 thru Fri Mar 22, 2024 National Day for Truth and Reconciliation Mon Oct 2, 2023
- Thanksgiving Day Mon, Oct 9, 2023
Depa rtment Of Ed ucatlon Remembrance Day Mon Nov 13,2023
enorse 00 Da O a Da O a a g Da osed 1o ae er Brea P g Brea Heritage Day Fri Feb 23, 2024
o€ ae Good Friday Fri Mar 29, 2024
Whitehorse Schools Tue Aug 22, 2023 Fri Jun 14,2024 Thu Aug 17, Fri Aug 18, Fri Oct 27, Fri Nov 24, FriJan 19, Fri May 3 Thu Dec 21, 2023 thru FriJan 5, 2024 Mon Mar 11 thru Fri Mar 22, 2024 Easter Monday Mon Apr 1, 2024
Rura 0O VAL ast Day 1o a 2 g Da osed fo de er Brea pring Brea Victoria Day Mon, May 20, 2024
ae ae National Indigenous Peoples Day FriJun 21, 2024
Del Van Gorder Thu Aug 24, 2023 FriJun 7, 2024 Tue Aug 22, Wed Aug 23, Fri Oct 27, Fri Nov 24, FriJan 19, Fri May 3 Thu Dec 21, 2023 thru FriJan 5, 2024 Mon Mar 11 thru Fri Mar 22, 2024
JV. Clark Tue Aug 22, 2023 FriJun7,2024 Thu Aug 17, Fri Aug 18, Fri Oct 27, Fri Nov 24, FriJan 19, Fri May 3 Mon Dec 18, 2023 thru Tue Jan 2, 2024 Mon Mar 11 thru Fri Mar 22, 2024
Khatinas.axh Community Tue Aug 22, 2023 Fri Jun 14,2024 Thu Aug 17, Fri Aug 18, Fri Oct 27, Fri Nov 24, FriJan 19, Fri May 3 Mon Dec 18, 2023 thru Tue Jan 2, 2024 Mon Mar 11 thru Fri Mar 22, 2024
Robert Service Tue Aug 22, 2023 Fri,Jun 7, 2024 Thu Aug 17, Fri Aug 18, Fri Sep 29, Wed Nov 1, FriJan 19, Fri May 3 Thu Dec 21, 2023 thru FriJan 5, 2024 Mon Mar 11 thru Fri Mar 15, 2024
Tantalus Mon Aug 28, 2023 Fri, Jun 7, 2024 Thu Aug 24, Fri Aug 25, Fri Oct 27, Fri Nov 24, FriJan 19, Fri May 3 Mon Dec 18, 2023 thru Tue Jan 2, 2024 Mon Mar 11 thru Fri Mar 15, 2024

Whitehorse Schools

Grey Mountain Primary

First Day for
Students

Tue Aug 22,2023

Last Day for
Students

Thu Jun 13,2024

First Nation School Board

ng Days - Closed for Students

Tue Aug 15, Wed Aug 16, Thu Aug 17, Fri Aug 18, Fri Oct 27, Fri Nov 24, Fri Jan 19, Mon Feb 5, Mon Apr 22, Fri May 3

Winter Break

Thu Dec 21, 2023 thru Fri Jan 5, 2024

Spring Break

Mon Mar 11 thru Fri Mar 22

, 2024

Takhini Elementary

Tue Aug 22,2023

Fri Jun 14,2024

Tue Aug 15, Wed Aug 16, Thu Aug 17, Fri Aug 18, Fri Oct 27, Fri Nov 24, FriJan 19, Fri May 3

Thu Dec 21, 2023 thru FriJan 5, 2024

Mon Mar 11 thru Fri Mar 22

, 2024

Rural Schools

Chief Zzeh Gittlit

First Day for

Students

Wed Aug 23, 2023

Last Day for
Students

Fri,Jun7,2024

Staff Training Days - Closed for Students

Thu Aug 17, Fri Aug 18, Tue Aug 22, Fri Oct 27, Fri Nov 24, Fri Jan 19, Fri May 3, Mon Jun 10

Winter Break

Thu Dec 21, 2023 thru Fri Jan 5, 2024

Spring Break

Fri Mar 8 thru Fri Mar 22, 2024

Eliza Van Bibber

Thu Aug 24, 2023

ThuJun 13,2024

Thu Aug 17, Fri Aug 18, Tue Aug 22, Wed Aug 23, Fri Oct 27, Fri Nov 24, FriJan 19, Fri Apr 26

Thu Dec 21, 2023 thru FriJan 5, 2024

Mon Mar 11 thru Fri Mar 22

, 2024

Ghuch TI4 Community

Thu Aug 24, 2023

Wed Jun 5, 2024

Thu Aug 17, Fri Aug 18, Tue Aug 22, Wed Aug 23, Fri Oct 27, Fri Nov 24, FriJan 19, Fri May 3

Thu Dec 21, 2023 thru Fri Jan 5, 2024

Mon Mar 11 thru Fri Mar 15, 2024

Johnson Elementary

Thu Aug 24, 2023

Fri,Jun 7, 2024

Thu Aug 17, Fri Aug 18, Tue Aug 22, Wed Aug 23, Fri Oct 27, Fri Nov 24, FriJan 19, Fri Apr 26

Mon Dec 18, 2023 thru Tue Jan 2, 2024

Mon Mar 11 thru Fri Mar 22

, 2024

Kluane Lake

Tue Aug 22,2023

ThuJun 20, 2024

Tue Aug 15, Wed Aug 16, Thu Aug 17, Fri Aug 18, FriJan 12, Thu Feb 8, Fri May 31, FriJun 14. School closed for KFN Flex days on Fridays — Aug
25, Sep 8 & 25, Oct 6 & 20, Nov 3 & 17, Dec 1 & 15, Jan 26, Feb 9, Mar 8, Apr 5 & 19, May 3 & 17

Mon Dec 18, 2023 thru Tue Jan 2, 2024

Mon Mar 18 thru Fri Mar 22

, 2024

Nelnah Bessie John

Mon Aug 7, 2023

FriJun 14,2024

Thu Aug 3, Fri Aug 4, Thu Aug 17, Fri Aug 18, Mon Oct 16, Tue Nov 14, Mon Jan 8, Tue May 21. School Closed Sep 25 - 29,Nov 6 -10, April 29 -
May 3

Thu Dec 21, 2023 thru FriJan 5, 2024

Mon Feb 26 thru Fri Mar 8,

2024

Ross River

Mon Aug 28, 2023

FriJun 14,2024

Tue Aug 22, Wed Aug 23, Thu Aug 24, Fri Aug 25, Fri Oct 27, Fri Nov 24, FriJan 19, Fri May 3

Mon Dec 18, 2023 thru Tue Jan 2, 2024

Mon Mar 11 thru Fri Mar 22

,2024

St. Elias Community

Tue Aug 29, 2023

Fri,Jun 7, 2024

Tue Aug 22, Wed Aug 23, Thu Aug 24, Fri Aug 25, Mon Aug 28, Fri Nov 10, Mon Jan 22, Fri May 3

Thu Dec 21, 2023 thru FriJan 5, 2024

Wed, Mar 6 thru Fri Mar 15,

, 2024

Watson Lake Secondary

Thu Aug 24, 2023

Fri,Jun 7,2024

Thu Aug 17, Fri Aug 18, Tue Aug 22, Wed Aug 23, Fri Oct 27, Fri Nov 24, FriJan 19, Fri Apr 26

Mon Dec 18, 2023 thru Tue Jan 2, 2024

Mon Mar 11 thru Fri Mar 22, 2024

The Commission scolaire francophone du Yukon
(CSFY) and the Yukon First Nation School Board
(FNSB) set the calendars and select all non-
instructional and professional development in-
service days for their schools.

The dates on this calendar are based on the best
information available at the time of publication. For
more information call 667-8226 or toll-free at 1-800-
661-0408 or email publicschools@yukon.ca

This synopsis was last updated May 19, 2023.



